Position

Senior Equipment Operator

Plant Manager |

Heavy Equipment Operator

Equipment Repair Mechanic

Grounds Maint Worker
Grounds Maint Worker
Operations Supervisor
Senior Custodian
Equipment Operator
Grounds Maint Worker
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Grounds Maint Worker
Grounds Maint Worker
Grounds Maint Worker
Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$91,170
$78,035
$71,898
$68,936
$66,824
$66,772
$66,125
$66,062
$65,880
$65,522
$65,009
$64,324
$61,084
$60,242
$57,644
$56,861
$56,013
$37,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,153
$29,043
$28,246
$27,089
$25,796
$25,253
$29,257
$27,005
$28,254
$26,192
$27,017
$26,281
$25,040
$26,050
$25,270
$24,475
$25,316
$14,943



