Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$91,170	\$28,153
Plant Manager I		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$78,035	\$29,043
Heavy Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$71,898	\$28,246
Equipment Repair Mechanic		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$68,936	\$27,089
Grounds Maint Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$66,824	\$25,796
Grounds Maint Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$66,772	\$25,253
Operations Supervisor		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$66,125	\$29,257
Senior Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$66,062	\$27,005
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$65,880	\$28,254
Grounds Maint Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$65,522	\$26,192
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$65,009	\$27,017
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$64,324	\$26,281
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$61,084	\$25,040
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$60,242	\$26,050
Grounds Maint Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$57,644	\$25,270
Grounds Maint Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$56,861	\$24,475
Grounds Maint Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$56,013	\$25,316
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$37,785	\$14,943